(}O
[=}
[}
o

-5l

: )<
NORTH AMERICA'S TOUGHEST 10K
Ski, Snowshoe, Fatbike to the Clouds Results
Great Glen Trails Fatbike Division
2/25/2024 Men
Rank Bib Name 4km Finish
1 234  Danderson, Brett 00:08:31.5 (1) 00:48:06.2 (1)
00:08:31.5 (1) 00:39:34.7 (2)
2 243  Follen, Eric 00:09:43.8 (9) 00:48:06.8 (2)
00:09:43.8 (9) 00:38:23.0 (1)
3 219  Campbell, Robert 00:08:38.5 (2) 00:51:10.0 (3)
00:08:38.5 (2) 00:42:31.5 (3)
4 340 Tilton, Kevin 00:09:27.7 (6) 00:53:20.1 (4)
00:09:27.7 (6) 00:43:52.3 (4)
5 302 Nelson, Erik 00:09:39.9 (8) 00:54:01.4 (5)
00:09:39.9 (8) 00:44:21.4 (5)
6 314  Peterson, John 00:09:27.4 (5) 00:54:03.1 (6)
00:09:27.4 (5) 00:44:35.6 (6)
7 254  Greenan, Colin 00:09:10.2 (3) 00:54:12.1 (7)
00:09:10.2 (3) 00:45:01.9 (7)
8 242  Flanagan, Josh 00:09:31.8 (7) 00:55:10.3 (8)
00:09:31.8 (7) 00:45:38.4 (8)
9 209 Beaudoin, Mark 00:09:45.4 (11) 00:55:52.3 (9)
00:09:45.4 (11) 00:46:06.8 (9)
10 258 Hase, Douglas 00:10:30.3 (21) 00:56:41.4 (10)
00:10:30.3 (21) 00:46:11.1 (10)
1 299 Mulrooney, Dennis 00:09:25.4 (4) 00:57:28.0 (11)
00:09:25.4 (4) 00:48:02.6 (11)
12 273  Kimsey, Tom 00:09:45.0 (10) 00:57:56.0 (12)
00:09:45.0 (10) 00:48:11.0 (13)
13 307 Oosterveen, Scott 00:10:08.3 (14) 00:58:14.4 (13)
00:10:08.3 (14) 00:48:06.1 (12)
14 239 Dimock, Matt 00:10:18.0 (18) 00:58:33.6 (14)
00:10:18.0 (18) 00:48:15.5 (14)
15 353  Zatylny, Marko 00:10:03.2 (13) 00:58:56.6 (15)
00:10:03.2 (13) 00:48:53.4 (15)
16 295 Miller, Aaron 00:10:14.1 (16) 00:59:08.2 (16)
00:10:14.1 (16) 00:48:54.0 (16)
17 259 Hase, Eric 00:10:16.8 (17) 01:00:53.0 (17)
00:10:16.8 (17) 00:50:36.2 (17)
18 297 Montesanto, Frank 00:11:23.7 (37) 01:02:35.5 (18)
00:11:23.7 (37) 00:51:11.8 (18)
19 214  Bione, Frederico 0 01:03:12.0 (19)
() 01:03:12.0 (44)
20 315  Pope, J Samuel 00:10:50.2 (29) 01:03:13.6 (20)
00:10:50.2 (29) 00:52:23.4 (19)
21 204 Balistreri, Ethan 00:10:25.0 (20) 01:03:20.6 (21)
00:10:25.0 (20) 00:52:55.5 (20)
22 352 Willey, Chad 00:10:40.7 (23) 01:04:08.4 (22)

00:10:40.7 (23)

00:563:27.7 (21)



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

249

323

218

229

289

247

321

280

233

202

306

221

282

356

1

256

225

341

346

355

220

317

292

324

264

200

316

212

Falconeiri, Matthew
Schaepe, Craig
Bourassa, Thomas
Curran, Stuart
McDonald, Jim

Garabedian, Jason

Saumure, Louis-Philippe

Leblanc, Philippe
Damota, Andre
Arden, Nathaniel
O'Brien, Dave
Chirico, Roland
Lopez, Charles
Patterson, Stephen
Beers, Justin
Guglielmone, Tom
Collins, Cory
Tyburski, Thomas
Viturino, Paulo jr
Hall, James
Chevrette, Ron
Reynolds, Matt
Mead, Evan
Schmitt, Andrew
Hohberger, Lon
Anderson, David
Provost, Lucas

Bellerose, John

00:10:23.1 (19)
00:10:23.1 (19)

00:10:37.6 (22)
00:10:37.6 (22)

00:10:40.8 (24)
00:10:40.8 (24)

00:11:47.1 (46)
00:11:47.1 (46)

00:10:56.0 (31)
00:10:56.0 (31)

00:10:46.7 (28)
00:10:46.7 (28)

00:13:04.3 (67)
00:13:04.3 (67)

00:13:03.7 (66)
00:13:03.7 (66)

00:09:55.2 (12)
00:09:55.2 (12)

00:11:58.3 (48)
00:11:58.3 (48)

00:10:42.8 (26)
00:10:42.8 (26)

00:11:23.3 (36)
00:11:23.3 (36)

00:11:46.6 (45)
00:11:46.6 (45)

00:10:11.8 (15)
00:10:11.8 (15)

00:11:31.2 (42)
00:11:31.2 (42)

00:10:52.7 (30)
00:10:52.7 (30)

00:11:42.0 (43)
00:11:42.0 (43)

00:11:27.5 (41)
00:11:27.5 (41)

00:12:16.8 (52)
00:12:16.8 (52)

00:11:24.9 (38)
00:11:24.9 (38)

00:11:26.8 (40)
00:11:26.8 (40)

00:11:22.3 (34)
00:11:22.3 (34)

00:11:22.7 (35)
00:11:22.7 (35)

00:11:26.6 (39)
00:11:26.6 (39)

00:12:36.5 (63)
00:12:36.5 (63)

00:11:59.0 (49)
00:11:59.0 (49)

00:12:25.8 (60)
00:12:25.8 (60)

00:12:42.0 (65)

01:05:07.7 (23)
00:54:44.6 (26)

01:05:11.4 (24)
00:54:33.7 (25)

01:05:41.4 (25)
00:55:00.6 (27)

01:05:55.2 (26)
00:54:08.0 (24)

01:06:05.2 (27)
00:55:09.1 (28)

01:06:49.8 (28)
00:56:03.0 (30)

01:06:56.0 (29)
00:53:51.6 (22)

01:07:02.0 (30)
00:53:58.2 (23)

01:07:42.4 (31)
00:57:47.2 (35)

01:08:07.6 (32)
00:56:09.2 (31)

01:08:07.8 (33)
00:57:24.9 (32)

01:08:55.3 (34)
00:57:31.9 (34)

01:09:18.1 (35)
00:57:31.4 (33)

01:09:44.2 (36)
00:59:32.4 (37)

01:10:43.8 (37)
00:59:12.6 (36)

01:11:17.4 (38)
01:00:24.7 (41)

01:11:38.9 (39)
00:59:56.8 (39)

01:11:51.6 (40)
01:00:24.1 (40)

01:12:12.3 (41)
00:59:55.5 (38)

01:13:54.0 (42)
01:02:29.1 (42)

01:14:18.6 (43)
01:02:51.7 (43)

01:15:01.7 (44)
01:03:39.3 (46)

01:15:37.5 (45)
01:04:14.7 (48)

01:15:38.0 (46)
01:04:11.3 (47)

01:16:08.2 (47)
01:03:31.7 (45)

01:16:53.8 (48)
01:04:54.7 (52)

01:16:57.9 (49)
01:04:32.0 (51)

01:17:07.6 (50)



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

350

287

328

232

294

300

207

327

208

347

250

277

230

320

255

269

303

290

339

305

201

238

245

208

333

265

227

Welch, Parker
Maiorano, Christopher
Sherman, Doug
D'Ovidio, Christopher
Michaud, Michael
Nair, Ajit

Bashaw, David
Seleni, Nicholas
Bausch, Todd

Waite, Douglas
Gilson, Jonathan
Lamontagne, Thomas
Currier, Brandon
Saucier, Marc
Grinarml, Jef

Jutz, Roger

Norcott, Bill

McKay, Bryan
Sullivan, Thomas

O Connell, Gerry
Anthony, Christopher
Dennett, Jon

Fortin, Steve

Morin, John

Sioui, Tom

Howell, Patrick

Crabtree, Edwy

00:12:42.0 (65)

00:11:10.8 (32)
00:11:10.8 (32)
00:10:44.8 (27)
00:10:44.8 (27)

00:14:00.0 (85)
00:14:00.0 (85)

00:11:54.3 (47)
00:11:54.3 (47)

00:12:40.1 (64)
00:12:40.1 (64)

00:12:30.4 (61)
00:12:30.4 (61)

00:12:25.7 (59)
00:12:25.7 (59)

00:11:46.1 (44)
00:11:46.1 (44)

00:13:44.5 (79)
00:13:44.5 (79)

00:13:12.6 (70)
00:13:12.6 (70)

00:12:15.2 (51)
00:12:15.2 (51)
00:13:22.3 (73)
00:13:22.3 (73)

00:12:22.0 (56)
00:12:22.0 (56)

00:12:24.5 (58)
00:12:24.5 (58)

00:12:20.9 (55)
00:12:20.9 (55)

00:11:22.0 (33)
00:11:22.0 (33)
00:12:02.5 (50)
00:12:02.5 (50)
00:13:46.4 (81)
00:13:46.4 (81)

00:28:30.6 (97)
00:28:30.6 (97)

00:13:06.4 (68)
00:13:06.4 (68)

00:13:54.3 (84)
00:13:54.3 (84)

00:12:22.4 (57)
00:12:22.4 (57)

00:13:08.4 (69)
00:13:08.4 (69)

00:13:30.5 (76)
00:13:30.5 (76)

00:13:15.4 (71)
00:13:15.4 (71)

00:13:37.8 (77)
00:13:37.8 (77)

00:13:30.2 (75)
00:13:30.2 (75)

01:04:25.6 (49)

01:18:01.2 (51)

01:06:50.4 (58)
01:18:08.3 (52)
01:07:23.4 (60)

01:18:26.5 (53)
01:04:26.4 (50)

01:18:35.4 (54)
01:06:41.0 (57)

01:18:40.0 (55)
01:05:59.8 (54)

01:18:43.7 (56)
01:06:13.3 (55)

01:18:47.0 (57)
01:06:21.3 (56)

01:18:54.1 (58)
01:07:07.9 (59)

01:19:21.3 (59)
01:05:36.7 (53)

01:20:39.6 (60)
01:07:27.0 (61)

01:20:43.4 (61)
01:08:28.2 (63)

01:21:06.8 (62)
01:07:44.5 (62)

01:21:57.0 (63)
01:09:35.0 (64)

01:22:02.8 (64)
01:09:38.3 (65)

01:22:19.0 (65)
01:09:58.0 (67)

01:22:33.7 (66)
01:11:11.6 (69)

01:22:53.0 (67)
01:10:50.5 (68)

01:23:28.5 (68)
01:09:42.1 (66)

01:24:33.3 (69)
00:56:02.6 (29)

01:24:52.6 (70)
01:11:46.2 (71)

01:25:07.5 (71)
01:11:13.1 (70)

01:25:08.9 (72)
01:12:46.4 (73)

01:25:16.1 (73)
01:12:07.7 (72)

01:26:59.7 (74)
01:13:29.2 (74)

01:27:23.6 (75)
01:14:08.1 (75)

01:28:57.5 (76)
01:15:19.7 (76)

01:28:58.3 (77)
01:15:28.0 (77)



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

266

213

31

331

334

268

286

251

351

338

330

293

309

304

248

349

206

270

263

326

335

236

244

336

301

223

216

252

Hyland, Jeffrey
Beneman, David
Parker, Garrison
Shuter, Jacob
Snell, Matt
Johnson, Charles
Main, Todd
Glisson, Myles
Whitten, Scott
Stankiewicz, Paul
Shields, Rob
Mello, Craig
Padua, Jose

Nye, Richard
Gerulaitis, Michael
Watson, Myles
Bartlett, Davis
Karmes, Aaron
Hoard, James
Schorum, John

Sousa, Ronaldo

De Sousa, Jose Carlos

Fortin, Roland
Spaulding, Sean
Neal, Michael
Cogburn, Cameron
Bonier, Thomas

Godbey, James

00:12:31.6 (62)
00:12:31.6 (62)

()
0

00:13:25.5 (74)
00:13:25.5 (74)

00:14:11.5 (86)
00:14:11.5 (86)

00:14:12.8 (87)
00:14:12.8 (87)

00:13:40.7 (78)
00:13:40.7 (78)

00:12:18.0 (53)
00:12:18.0 (53)

00:17:28.0 (94)
00:17:28.0 (94)

00:13:52.0 (83)
00:13:52.0 (83)

00:13:45.2 (80)
00:13:45.2 (80)

00:13:51.5 (82)
00:13:51.5 (82)

00:14:27.0 (88)
00:14:27.0 (88)

00:13:22.2 (72)
00:13:22.2 (72)

00:14:48.2 (89)
00:14:48.2 (89)

00:10:41.8 (25)
00:10:41.8 (25)

00:12:18.7 (54)
00:12:18.7 (54)

00:16:52.6 (93)
00:16:52.6 (93)

00:15:01.4 (90)
00:15:01.4 (90)

00:15:03.0 (91)
00:15:03.0 (91)

00:18:02.0 (95)
00:18:02.0 (95)

00:15:14.7 (92)
00:15:14.7 (92)

()
0

00:18:34.7 (96)
00:18:34.7 (96)

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

0

01:30:33.9 (78)
01:18:02.3 (78)

01:31:03.0 (79)
01:31:03.0 (91)

01:31:43.9 (80)
01:18:18.3 (79)

01:34:47.1 (81)
01:20:35.6 (80)

01:36:10.2 (82)
01:21:57.4 (82)

01:37:06.6 (83)
01:23:25.9 (83)

01:37:20.5 (84)
01:25:02.5 (84)

01:38:50.9 (85)
01:21:22.9 (81)

01:38:59.2 (86)
01:25:07.2 (85)

01:39:14.8 (87)
01:25:29.5 (87)

01:39:50.5 (88)
01:25:58.9 (89)

01:39:54.2 (89)
01:25:27.1 (86)

01:40:13.7 (90)
01:26:51.5 (90)

01:40:41.5 (91)
01:25:53.2 (88)

01:42:34.3 (92)
01:31:52.5 (93)

01:44:18.1 (93)
01:31:59.3 (94)

01:48:11.7 (94)
01:31:19.1 (92)

01:51:25.9 (95)
01:36:24.5 (95)

01:56:25.8 (96)
01:41:22.7 (97)

01:58:24.8 (97)
01:40:22.7 (96)

01:58:59.4 (98)
01:43:44.6 (98)

01:59:01.0 (99)
01:59:01.0 (100)

02:04:01.7 (100)
01:45:27.0 (99)

(DNS)
)

(DNS)
)

(DNS)
()

(DNS)
()

(DNS)



130

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

274

276

344

325

257

284

271

205

222

262

291

272

342

231

354

285

260

228

296

240

210

241

319

308

246

Kochanski, Christopher
Kramer, Anthony

Vatti, Deepak
Schnepel, Mark

Hall, Jeffrey

Maciel, Elcio

Kearney, Mike
Banasiewicz, Andrew
Clark, Kevin

Hinse, Olivier
McLaughlin, Tyler
Kemp, Nate

Ullmann, Andrew
Curtin, Tom

Clugston, Greg
Macrae-Hawkins, Jeremiah
Hathorn, Bruce
Crowell, David
Minichiello, Mark
docarmo, maxsuel
Beauregard, Jean-Francois
Durfee, Shaun
Satterfield, John
Orzolek, Gregory

Fournier, Charles

()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNF)
()
(DNF)
()
(DNF)
()
(DNF)
()



