

Ski, Snowshoe, Fatbike to the Clouds

Great Glen Trails

2/25/2024

Results

Fatbike Division

Men

2/25/20	24			IVIEn
Rank	Bib	Name	4km	Finish
1	234	Danderson, Brett	00:08:31.5 (1) <i>00:08:31.5 (1)</i>	00:48:06.2 (1) 00:39:34.7 (2)
2	243	Follen, Eric	00:09:43.8 (9) <i>00:09:43.8 (9)</i>	00:48:06.8 (2) <i>00:38:23.0 (1)</i>
3	219	Campbell, Robert	00:08:38.5 (2) <i>00:08:38.5 (2)</i>	00:51:10.0 (3) <i>00:42:31.5 (3)</i>
4	340	Tilton, Kevin	00:09:27.7 (6) <i>00:09:27.7 (6)</i>	00:53:20.1 (4) <i>00:43:52.3 (4)</i>
5	302	Nelson, Erik	00:09:39.9 (8) <i>00:09:39.9 (8)</i>	00:54:01.4 (5) <i>00:44:21.4 (5)</i>
6	314	Peterson, John	00:09:27.4 (5) <i>00:09:27.4 (5)</i>	00:54:03.1 (6) <i>00:44:35.6 (6)</i>
7	254	Greenan, Colin	00:09:10.2 (3) <i>00:09:10.2 (3)</i>	00:54:12.1 (7) <i>00:45:01.9 (7)</i>
8	242	Flanagan, Josh	00:09:31.8 (7) <i>00:09:31.8 (7)</i>	00:55:10.3 (8) <i>00:45:38.4 (8)</i>
9	209	Beaudoin, Mark	00:09:45.4 (11) <i>00:09:45.4 (11)</i>	00:55:52.3 (9) <i>00:46:06.8 (9)</i>
10	258	Hase, Douglas	00:10:30.3 (21) <i>00:10:30.3 (21)</i>	00:56:41.4 (10) <i>00:46:11.1 (10)</i>
11	299	Mulrooney, Dennis	00:09:25.4 (4) <i>00:09:25.4 (4)</i>	00:57:28.0 (11) <i>00:48:02.6 (11)</i>
12	273	Kimsey, Tom	00:09:45.0 (10) <i>00:09:45.0 (10)</i>	00:57:56.0 (12) <i>00:48:11.0 (13)</i>
13	307	Oosterveen, Scott	00:10:08.3 (14) <i>00:10:08.3 (14)</i>	00:58:14.4 (13) <i>00:48:06.1 (12)</i>
14	239	Dimock, Matt	00:10:18.0 (18) <i>00:10:18.0 (18)</i>	00:58:33.6 (14) <i>00:48:15.5 (14)</i>
15	353	Zatylny, Marko	00:10:03.2 (13) <i>00:10:03.2 (13)</i>	00:58:56.6 (15) <i>00:48:53.4 (15)</i>
16	295	Miller, Aaron	00:10:14.1 (16) <i>00:10:14.1 (16)</i>	00:59:08.2 (16) <i>00:48:54.0 (16)</i>
17	259	Hase, Eric	00:10:16.8 (17) <i>00:10:16.8 (17)</i>	01:00:53.0 (17) <i>00:50:36.2 (17)</i>
18	297	Montesanto, Frank	00:11:23.7 (37) <i>00:11:23.7 (37)</i>	01:02:35.5 (18) <i>00:51:11.8 (18)</i>
19	214	Bione, Frederico	() ()	01:03:12.0 (19) <i>01:03:12.0 (44)</i>
20	315	Pope, J Samuel	00:10:50.2 (29) <i>00:10:50.2 (29)</i>	01:03:13.6 (20) <i>00:52:23.4 (19)</i>
21	204	Balistreri, Ethan	00:10:25.0 (20) <i>00:10:25.0 (20)</i>	01:03:20.6 (21) <i>00:52:55.5 (20)</i>
22	352	Willey, Chad	00:10:40.7 (23) <i>00:10:40.7 (23)</i>	01:04:08.4 (22) <i>00:53:27.7 (21)</i>

23	249	Falconeiri, Matthew	00:10:23.1 (19) <i>00:10:23.1 (19)</i>	01:05:07.7 (23) <i>00:54:44.6 (26)</i>
24	323	Schaepe, Craig	00:10:37.6 (22) <i>00:10:37.6 (22)</i>	01:05:11.4 (24) <i>00:54:33.7 (25)</i>
25	218	Bourassa, Thomas	00:10:40.8 (24) <i>00:10:40.8 (24)</i>	01:05:41.4 (25) <i>00:55:00.6 (27)</i>
26	229	Curran, Stuart	00:11:47.1 (46) <i>00:11:47.1 (46)</i>	01:05:55.2 (26) <i>00:54:08.0 (24)</i>
27	289	McDonald, Jim	00:10:56.0 (31) <i>00:10:56.0 (31)</i>	01:06:05.2 (27) <i>00:55:09.1 (28)</i>
28	247	Garabedian, Jason	00:10:46.7 (28) <i>00:10:46.7 (28)</i>	01:06:49.8 (28) <i>00:56:03.0 (30)</i>
29	321	Saumure, Louis-Philippe	00:13:04.3 (67) <i>00:13:04.3 (67)</i>	01:06:56.0 (29) <i>00:53:51.6 (22)</i>
30	280	Leblanc, Philippe	00:13:03.7 (66) <i>00:13:03.7 (66)</i>	01:07:02.0 (30) <i>00:53:58.2 (23)</i>
31	233	Damota, Andre	00:09:55.2 (12) <i>00:09:55.2 (12)</i>	01:07:42.4 (31) <i>00:57:47.2 (35)</i>
32	202	Arden, Nathaniel	00:11:58.3 (48) <i>00:11:58.3 (48)</i>	01:08:07.6 (32) <i>00:56:09.2 (31)</i>
33	306	O'Brien, Dave	00:10:42.8 (26) <i>00:10:42.8 (26)</i>	01:08:07.8 (33) <i>00:57:24.9 (32)</i>
34	221	Chirico, Roland	00:11:23.3 (36) <i>00:11:23.3 (36)</i>	01:08:55.3 (34) <i>00:57:31.9 (34)</i>
35	282	Lopez, Charles	00:11:46.6 (45) <i>00:11:46.6 (45)</i>	01:09:18.1 (35) <i>00:57:31.4 (33)</i>
36	356	Patterson, Stephen	00:10:11.8 (15) <i>00:10:11.8 (15)</i>	01:09:44.2 (36) <i>00:59:32.4 (37)</i>
37	211	Beers, Justin	00:11:31.2 (42) <i>00:11:31.2 (42)</i>	01:10:43.8 (37) <i>00:59:12.6 (36)</i>
38	256	Guglielmone, Tom	00:10:52.7 (30) <i>00:10:52.7 (30)</i>	01:11:17.4 (38) <i>01:00:24.7 (41)</i>
39	225	Collins, Cory	00:11:42.0 (43) <i>00:11:42.0 (43)</i>	01:11:38.9 (39) <i>00:59:56.8 (39)</i>
40	341	Tyburski, Thomas	00:11:27.5 (41) <i>00:11:27.5 (41)</i>	01:11:51.6 (40) <i>01:00:24.1 (40)</i>
41	346	Viturino, Paulo jr	00:12:16.8 (52) <i>00:12:16.8 (52)</i>	01:12:12.3 (41) <i>00:59:55.5 (38)</i>
42	355	Hall, James	00:11:24.9 (38) <i>00:11:24.9 (38)</i>	01:13:54.0 (42) <i>01:02:29.1 (42)</i>
43	220	Chevrette, Ron	00:11:26.8 (40) <i>00:11:26.8 (40)</i>	01:14:18.6 (43) <i>01:02:51.7 (43)</i>
44	317	Reynolds, Matt	00:11:22.3 (34) <i>00:11:22.3 (34)</i>	01:15:01.7 (44) <i>01:03:39.3 (46)</i>
45	292	Mead, Evan	00:11:22.7 (35) <i>00:11:22.7 (35)</i>	01:15:37.5 (45) <i>01:04:14.7 (48)</i>
46	324	Schmitt, Andrew	00:11:26.6 (39) <i>00:11:26.6 (39)</i>	01:15:38.0 (46) <i>01:04:11.3 (47)</i>
47	264	Hohberger, Lon	00:12:36.5 (63) <i>00:12:36.5 (63)</i>	01:16:08.2 (47) <i>01:03:31.7 (45)</i>
48	200	Anderson, David	00:11:59.0 (49) <i>00:11:59.0 (49)</i>	01:16:53.8 (48) <i>01:04:54.7 (52)</i>
49	316	Provost, Lucas	00:12:25.8 (60) <i>00:12:25.8 (60)</i>	01:16:57.9 (49) <i>01:04:32.0 (51)</i>
50	212	Bellerose, John	00:12:42.0 (65)	01:17:07.6 (50)

			00:12:42.0 (65)	01:04:25.6 (49)
51	350	Welch, Parker	00:11:10.8 (32) <i>00:11:10.8 (32)</i>	01:18:01.2 (51) <i>01:06:50.4 (58)</i>
52	287	Maiorano, Christopher	00:10:44.8 (27) <i>00:10:44.8 (27)</i>	01:18:08.3 (52) <i>01:07:23.4 (60)</i>
53	328	Sherman, Doug	00:14:00.0 (85) <i>00:14:00.0 (85)</i>	01:18:26.5 (53) <i>01:04:26.4 (50)</i>
54	232	D'Ovidio, Christopher	00:11:54.3 (47) <i>00:11:54.3 (47)</i>	01:18:35.4 (54) <i>01:06:41.0 (57)</i>
55	294	Michaud, Michael	00:12:40.1 (64) <i>00:12:40.1 (64)</i>	01:18:40.0 (55) <i>01:05:59.8 (54)</i>
56	300	Nair, Ajit	00:12:30.4 (61) <i>00:12:30.4 (61)</i>	01:18:43.7 (56) <i>01:06:13.3 (55)</i>
57	207	Bashaw, David	00:12:25.7 (59) <i>00:12:25.7 (59)</i>	01:18:47.0 (57) <i>01:06:21.3 (56)</i>
58	327	Seleni, Nicholas	00:11:46.1 (44) <i>00:11:46.1 (44)</i>	01:18:54.1 (58) <i>01:07:07.9 (59)</i>
59	208	Bausch, Todd	00:13:44.5 (79) <i>00:13:44.5 (79)</i>	01:19:21.3 (59) <i>01:05:36.7 (53)</i>
60	347	Waite, Douglas	00:13:12.6 (70) <i>00:13:12.6 (70)</i>	01:20:39.6 (60) <i>01:07:27.0 (61)</i>
61	250	Gilson, Jonathan	00:12:15.2 (51) <i>00:12:15.2 (51)</i>	01:20:43.4 (61) <i>01:08:28.2 (63)</i>
62	277	Lamontagne, Thomas	00:13:22.3 (73) <i>00:13:22.3 (73)</i>	01:21:06.8 (62) <i>01:07:44.5 (62)</i>
63	230	Currier, Brandon	00:12:22.0 (56) <i>00:12:22.0 (56)</i>	01:21:57.0 (63) <i>01:09:35.0 (64)</i>
64	320	Saucier, Marc	00:12:24.5 (58) <i>00:12:24.5 (58)</i>	01:22:02.8 (64) <i>01:09:38.3 (65)</i>
65	255	Grinarml, Jef	00:12:20.9 (55) <i>00:12:20.9 (55)</i>	01:22:19.0 (65) <i>01:09:58.0 (67)</i>
66	269	Jutz, Roger	00:11:22.0 (33) <i>00:11:22.0 (33)</i>	01:22:33.7 (66) <i>01:11:11.6 (69)</i>
67	303	Norcott, Bill	00:12:02.5 (50) <i>00:12:02.5 (50)</i>	01:22:53.0 (67) <i>01:10:50.5 (68)</i>
68	290	McKay, Bryan	00:13:46.4 (81) <i>00:13:46.4 (81)</i>	01:23:28.5 (68) <i>01:09:42.1 (66)</i>
69	339	Sullivan, Thomas	00:28:30.6 (97) <i>00:28:30.6 (97)</i>	01:24:33.3 (69) <i>00:56:02.6 (29)</i>
70	305	O Connell, Gerry	00:13:06.4 (68) <i>00:13:06.4 (68)</i>	01:24:52.6 (70) <i>01:11:46.2 (71)</i>
71	201	Anthony, Christopher	00:13:54.3 (84) <i>00:13:54.3 (84)</i>	01:25:07.5 (71) <i>01:11:13.1 (70)</i>
72	238	Dennett, Jon	00:12:22.4 (57) <i>00:12:22.4 (57)</i>	01:25:08.9 (72) <i>01:12:46.4 (73)</i>
73	245	Fortin, Steve	00:13:08.4 (69) <i>00:13:08.4 (69)</i>	01:25:16.1 (73) <i>01:12:07.7 (72)</i>
74	298	Morin, John	00:13:30.5 (76) <i>00:13:30.5 (76)</i>	01:26:59.7 (74) <i>01:13:29.2 (74)</i>
75	333	Sioui, Tom	00:13:15.4 (71) <i>00:13:15.4 (71)</i>	01:27:23.6 (75) <i>01:14:08.1 (75)</i>
76	265	Howell, Patrick	00:13:37.8 (77) <i>00:13:37.8 (77)</i>	01:28:57.5 (76) <i>01:15:19.7 (76)</i>
77	227	Crabtree, Edwy	00:13:30.2 (75) <i>00:13:30.2 (75)</i>	01:28:58.3 (77) <i>01:15:28.0 (77</i>)

78	266	Hyland, Jeffrey	00:12:31.6 (62) <i>00:12:31.6 (62)</i>	01:30:33.9 (78) <i>01:18:02.3 (78)</i>
79	213	Beneman, David	() ()	01:31:03.0 (79) <i>01:31:03.0 (91)</i>
80	311	Parker, Garrison	00:13:25.5 (74) <i>00:13:25.5 (74)</i>	01:31:43.9 (80) <i>01:18:18.3 (79)</i>
81	331	Shuter, Jacob	00:14:11.5 (86) <i>00:14:11.5 (86)</i>	01:34:47.1 (81) <i>01:20:35.6 (80)</i>
82	334	Snell, Matt	00:14:12.8 (87) <i>00:14:12.8 (87)</i>	01:36:10.2 (82) <i>01:21:57.4 (82)</i>
83	268	Johnson, Charles	00:13:40.7 (78) <i>00:13:40.7 (78)</i>	01:37:06.6 (83) <i>01:23:25.9 (83)</i>
84	286	Main, Todd	00:12:18.0 (53) <i>00:12:18.0 (53)</i>	01:37:20.5 (84) <i>01:25:02.5 (84)</i>
85	251	Glisson, Myles	00:17:28.0 (94) <i>00:17:28.0 (94)</i>	01:38:50.9 (85) <i>01:21:22.9 (81)</i>
86	351	Whitten, Scott	00:13:52.0 (83) <i>00:13:52.0 (83)</i>	01:38:59.2 (86) <i>01:25:07.2 (85)</i>
87	338	Stankiewicz, Paul	00:13:45.2 (80) <i>00:13:45.2 (80)</i>	01:39:14.8 (87) <i>01:25:29.5 (87)</i>
88	330	Shields, Rob	00:13:51.5 (82) <i>00:13:51.5 (82)</i>	01:39:50.5 (88) <i>01:25:58.9 (89)</i>
89	293	Mello, Craig	00:14:27.0 (88) 00:14:27.0 (88)	01:39:54.2 (89) <i>01:25:27.1 (86)</i>
90	309	Padua, Jose	00:13:22.2 (72) 00:13:22.2 (72)	01:40:13.7 (90) <i>01:26:51.5 (90)</i>
91	304	Nye, Richard	00:14:48.2 (89) 00:14:48.2 (89)	01:40:41.5 (91) <i>01:25:53.2 (88)</i>
92	248	Gerulaitis, Michael	00:10:41.8 (25) <i>00:10:41.8 (25)</i>	01:42:34.3 (92) 01:31:52.5 (93)
93	349	Watson, Myles	00:12:18.7 (54) 00:12:18.7 (54)	01:44:18.1 (93) <i>01:31:59.3 (94)</i>
94	206	Bartlett, Davis	00:16:52.6 (93) 00:16:52.6 (93)	01:48:11.7 (94) 01:31:19.1 (92)
95	270	Karmes, Aaron	00:15:01.4 (90) <i>00:15:01.4 (90)</i>	01:51:25.9 (95) <i>01:36:24.5 (95)</i>
96	263	Hoard, James	00:15:03.0 (91) <i>00:15:03.0 (91)</i>	01:56:25.8 (96) 01:41:22.7 (97)
97	326	Schorum, John	00:18:02.0 (95) <i>00:18:02.0 (95)</i>	01:58:24.8 (97) 01:40:22.7 (96)
98	335	Sousa, Ronaldo	00:15:14.7 (92) 00:15:14.7 (92)	01:58:59.4 (98) 01:43:44.6 (98)
99	236	De Sousa, Jose Carlos	() ()	01:59:01.0 (99) <i>01:59:01.0 (100)</i>
100	244	Fortin, Roland	00:18:34.7 (96) <i>00:18:34.7 (96)</i>	02:04:01.7 (100) 01:45:27.0 (99)
DNS	336	Spaulding, Sean	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	301	Neal, Michael	() <i>(</i>)	(DNS) ()
DNS	223	Cogburn, Cameron	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	216	Bonier, Thomas	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	252	Godbey, James	()	(DNS)

			()	0
DNS	274	Kochanski, Christopher	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	276	Kramer, Anthony	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	344	Vatti, Deepak	0 0	(DNS) ()
DNS	325	Schnepel, Mark	0 0 0	(DNS) ()
DNS	257	Hall, Jeffrey	0 () ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	284	Maciel, Elcio	0 0 0	(DNS) ()
DNS	271	Kearney, Mike	0 () ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	205	Banasiewicz, Andrew	0 0	(DNS) ()
DNS	222	Clark, Kevin	0 0	(DNS) ()
DNS	262	Hinse, Olivier	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	291	McLaughlin, Tyler	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	272	Kemp, Nate	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	342	Ullmann, Andrew	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	231	Curtin, Tom	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	354	Clugston, Greg	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	285	Macrae-Hawkins, Jeremiah	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	260	Hathorn, Bruce	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	228	Crowell, David	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	296	Minichiello, Mark	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	240	docarmo, maxsuel	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	210	Beauregard, Jean-Francois	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNF	241	Durfee, Shaun	() ()	(DNF) ()
DNF	319	Satterfield, John	() ()	(DNF) ()
DNF	308	Orzolek, Gregory	() ()	(DNF) ()
DNF	246	Fournier, Charles	() ()	(DNF) ()
30				